
1/18/2026 1:15 PM Rounds and Rebounds Ball Swishers 99 80

2:00 PM Best W Cignetti's Dawgs 117 58

3:00 PM Kings Bad Boys 94 90

3:50 PM Dirty Mike and the Boys Bench Mob 89 107

4:40 PM Repeat Offenders Game Time 94 84

5:30 PM Basketball Indy Ballers 113 85

6:20 PM Brown Shirts Free Agents A 39 124

7:10 PM Brick Squad Free Agents Z 94 90

8:00 PM Crash Outs HazB'n Hoopers 95 64

8:50 PM Just Do It 98 Bulls 80 115

1/24/2026 6:15 PM Crash Outs Dirty Mike and the Boys 79 100

7:15 PM Kings Bench Mob 83 74

8:15 PM Best W Rounds and Rebounds 82 70

moved to 3/15/2026 3:00 PM Repeat Offenders Bad Boys SNOW

3:50 PM Indy Ballers Free Agents A SNOW

4:40 PM 98 Bulls Game Time SNOW

5:30 PM Brown Shirts Free Agents Z SNOW

6:20 PM Brick Squad HazB'n Hoopers SNOW

7:10 PM Just Do It Ball Swishers SNOW

8:00 PM Cignetti's Dawgs Basketball SNOW

1/31/2026 6:15 PM Rounds and Rebounds Bench Mob 95 67

7:15 PM Brick Squad 98 Bulls 82 110

8:15 PM Repeat Offenders Free Agents A 96 73

2/1/2026 3:00 PM Dirty Mike and the Boys Indy Ballers 98 91

3:50 PM Kings Game Time 120 111

4:40 PM Best W Free Agents Z 103 99

5:30 PM Basketball HazB'n Hoopers 82 70

6:20 PM Crash Outs Ball Swishers 65 48

7:10 PM Just Do It Bad Boys 88 118

8:00 PM Cignetti's Dawgs Brown Shirts 135 58

2/7/2026 2:00 PM Rounds and Rebounds Repeat Offenders 76 88

3:00 PM Brown Shirts Just Do It 70 121

6:15 PM Free Agents A Bench Mob 88 91

7:15 PM Crash Outs Basketball 68 91

8:15 PM Cignetti's Dawgs HazB'n Hoopers 82 70

2/8/2026 3:00 PM BEST W 98 Bulls 113 90

3:50 PM Brick Squad Kings 95 123

4:40 PM Game Time Dirty Mike and the Boys 83 72

5:30 PM Ball Swishers Indy Ballers 89 95

6:20 PM Bad Boys Free Agents Z 119 92

2/14/2026 Valentines Day

2/15/2026 1:05 PM Just Do It Cignetti's Dawgs 91 71

2:00 PM Bench Mob Crash Outs 109 58

3:00 PM Rounds and Rebounds Dirty Mike and the Boys 101 62

3:50 PM Free Agents A BEST W 79 143

4:40 PM Kings Repeat Offenders 113 84

5:30 PM Brick Squad Bad Boys 79 124

6:20 PM Ball Swishers HazB'n Hoopers 91 72

7:10 PM Free Agents Z Game Time 93 88

8:00 PM Indy Ballers Brown Shirts 97 82

SATURDAY/SUNDAY 

Adult 4 on 4 Basketball League 2026

Be sure to check eligibility (at bottom)



8:50 PM 98 Bulls Basketball 91 60

2/21/2026 6:15 PM Bench Mob Free Agents Z 100 117

7:15 PM HazB'n Hoopers Indy Ballers 88 112

8:15 PM Game Time Just Do It 90 80

2/22/2026 3:00 PM Rounds and Rebounds Free Agents A 116 90

3:50 PM Dirty Mike and the Boys Bad Boys 85 125

4:40 PM Ball Swishers Brown Shirts 71 57

5:30 PM Repeat Offenders Crash Outs 118 94

6:20 PM Kings 98 Bulls 82 76

7:10 PM BEST W Basketball 103 94

8:00 PM Cignetti's Dawgs Brick Squad 70 82

2/28/2026 6:15 PM BEST W Kings 82 82

7:15 PM Free Agents A Free Agents Z 77 93

8:15 PM Just Do It Basketball 86 90

3/1/2026 3:00 PM Bad Boys Rounds and Rebounds 103 87

3:50 PM Repeat Offenders Cignetti's Dawgs 119 88

4:40 PM Brick Squad Bench Mob 76 78

5:30 PM Ball Swishers Game Time 76 111

6:20 PM Indy Ballers Dirty Mike and the Boys 115 121

7:10 PM Brown Shirts HazB'n Hoopers 74 81

8:00 PM Crash Outs 98 Bulls 69 93

3/7/2026 6:15 PM Free Agents Z HazB'n Hoopers

7:15 PM Cignetti's Dawgs Dirty Mike and the Boys

8:15 PM Basketball Just Do It

3/8/2026 3:00 PM BEST W Repeat Offenders

3:50 PM Kings Rounds and Rebounds

4:40 PM Bad Boys 98 Bulls

5:30 PM Crash Outs Game Time

6:20 PM Bench Mob Indy Ballers

7:10 PM Brick Squad Brown Shirts

8:00 PM Free Agents A Ball Swishers

3/15/2026 3:00 PM Repeat Offenders Bad Boys

3:50 PM Indy Ballers Free Agents A

4:40 PM 98 Bulls Game Time

5:30 PM Brown Shirts Free Agents Z

6:20 PM Brick Squad HazB'n Hoopers

7:10 PM Just Do It Ball Swishers

8:00 PM Cignetti's Dawgs Basketball

3/22/2026 3:00 PM Round and Rebounds

3/22/2026 3:00 PM T/B/D

3/29/2026 5:00 PM T/B/D

Overtime

PLAYOFFS START

Playoffs Round 2

CHAMPIONSHIPS!



"A LEAGUE" "B LEAGUE "C LEAGUE"

Team Name Win Loss Point Differential Winning % Seed

Kings 6.5 0.5 85 92.86% 1

BEST W 6.5 0.5 171 92.86% 2

Bad Boys 5 1 154 83.33% 3

Repeat Offenders 5 1 71 83.33% 4

98 Bulls 4 2 89 66.67% 5

Basketball 4 2 27 66.67% 6

Rounds and Rebounds 4 3 72 57.14% 7

Bench Mob 4 3 20 57.14% 8

Game Time 3 3 32 50.00% 9

Indy Ballers 3 3 4 50.00% 10

Free Agents Z 3 3 3 50.00% 11

Dirty Mike n the Boys 3 4 -74 42.86% 12

Just Do It 2 4 -8 33.33% 13

Cignetti's Dawgs 2 4 -33 33.33% 14

Ball Swishers 2 4 -44 33.33% 15

Brick Squad 2 4 -87 33.33% 16

Crash Outs 2 5 -95 28.57% 17

Free Agents A 1 5 -47 16.67% 18

HazB'n Hoopers 1 5 -91 16.67% 19

Brown Shirts 0 6 -249 0.00% 20

STANDINGS



Team PPG. Opponent PPG. Avg. Margin O Rank

Bad Boys 113.2 87.5 25.7 1

BEST W 106.1 81.7 24.4 2

Repeat Offenders 99.8 88.0 11.8 3

Kings 99.6 87.4 12.1 4

Indy Ballers 99.2 98.5 0.7 5

Free Agents Z 98.0 96.2 1.8 6

98 Bulls 95.8 81.0 14.8 7

Game Time 94.5 89.2 5.3 8

Rounds and Rebounds 92.0 81.7 10.3 9

Just Do It 91.0 92.3 -1.3 10

Cignetti's Dawgs 90.2 88.2 2.0 11

Dirty Mike a the Boys 89.6 100.1 -10.6 12

Bench Mob 89.4 86.6 2.9 13

Free Agents A 88.5 96.3 -7.8 14

Basketball 88.3 83.8 4.5 15

Brick Squad 84.7 99.2 -14.5 16

Ball Swishers 75.8 83.2 -7.3 17

Crash Outs 75.4 89.0 -13.6 18

HazB'n Hoopers 74.2 89.3 -15.2 19

Brown Shirts 64.4 98.8 -34.4 20

Team Defensive Rank

98 Bulls 81.0 1

BEST W 81.7 2

Rounds and Rebounds 81.7 3

Ball Swishers 83.2 4

Basketball 83.8 5

Bench Mob 86.6 6

Kings 87.4 7

Bad Boys 87.5 8

Repeat Offenders 88.0 9

Cignetti's Dawgs 88.2 10

Crash Outs 89.0 11

Game Time 89.2 12

HazB'n Hoopers 89.3 13

Just Do It 92.3 14

Free Agents Z 96.2 15

Free Agents A 96.3 16

Indy Ballers 98.5 17

Brown Shirts 98.8 18

Brick Squad 99.2 19

Dirty Mike n the Boys 100.1 20

Offensive and Defensive Rank

Defensive PPG.



Rank Name Team Points Attend Eligible

1 Joshua 98 Bulls 124 5 Yes

2 Chris 98 Bulls 107 5 Yes

3 Adrian 98 Bulls 104 5 Yes

4 Anton 98 Bulls 78 6 Yes

5 Samarcus 98 Bulls 47 5 Yes

6 Thomas 98 Bulls 45 3 Yes

7 JD 98 Bulls 36 3 Yes

8 Sherm 98 Bulls 30 3 Yes

9 *David 98 Bulls 0 1 No

10 Jonah Bad Boys 200 6 Yes

11 Sam Bad Boys 187 6 Yes

12 John Bad Boys 116 5 Yes

13 Travis Bad Boys 38 5 Yes

14 Brad Bad Boys 33 5 Yes

15 *Steven Bad Boys 22 1 No

16 Cory Bad Boys 0 0 No

17 Reilley Ball Swishers 184 6 Yes

18 Jared Ball Swishers 83 6 Yes

19 Evan Ball Swishers 74 6 Yes

20 Brady Ball Swishers 23 1 No

21 Sean Ball Swishers 18 1 No

22 *James Ball Swishers 13 3 Yes

23 *James Ball Swishers 6 1 No

24 Hailey Ball Swishers 4 2 No

25 Zach Basketball 176 6 Yes

26 Sahj Basketball 109 5 Yes

27 Mike Basketball 102 6 Yes

28 Bobby Basketball 95 5 Yes

29 Michael Basketball 33 2 No

30 *Josh Basketball 11 1 No

31 Dior Bench Mob 201 6 Yes

32 Justin Bench Mob 137 6 Yes

33 Malik Bench Mob 127 6 Yes

34 *Jay Bench Mob 38 1 No

35 *Ray Bench Mob 26 1 No

36 Carl Bench Mob 26 4 Yes

37 Tre Bench Mob 18 2 No

38 Jock Bench Mob 14 3 Yes

39 Brett Bench Mob 12 1 No

40 *Markel Bench Mob 10 1 No

41 Greg Bench Mob 6 1 No

42 Kalvin Bench Mob 4 3 Yes

43 Javo Bench Mob 3 1 No

44 *Caleb Bench Mob 0 1 No

45 *Nyla Bench Mob 0 1 No

46 Taylor Best W 109 5 Yes

47 Bob Best W 91 3 Yes

48 Brayden Best W 75 3 Yes

49 Sean Best W 74 6 Yes

50 Dan Best W 60 4 Yes

51 Andrew Best W 53 3 Yes

52 *Justin Best W 37 1 No

53 Pat Best W 35 3 Yes

54 Trenton Best W 23 6 Yes

55 Brady Best W 15 4 Yes

56 Will Best W 0 1 No

57 Tahj Brick Squad 122 5 Yes

58 Max Brick Squad 75 5 Yes

59 Quez Brick Squad 60 3 Yes

Player Rankings (during season)



60 Hunter Brick Squad 50 4 Yes

61 Reese Brick Squad 43 6 Yes

62 *Mike Brick Squad 31 2 No

63 Bryan Brick Squad 29 6 Yes

64 Grant Brick Squad 6 2 No

65 Skyler Brick Squad 5 2 No

66 Noah Brown Shirts 118 6 Yes

67 Grant Brown Shirts 93 6 Yes

68 Nick Brown Shirts 57 4 Yes

69 Aiden Brown Shirts 55 6 Yes

70 Tyler Brown Shirts 29 2 No

71 Zach Brown Shirts 25 2 No

72 Joel Cignetti's Dawgs 112 4 Yes

73 Zach Cignetti's Dawgs 87 3 Yes

74 Matt Cignetti's Dawgs 85 4 Yes

75 Griff Cignetti's Dawgs 59 2 No

76 *Zach Cignetti's Dawgs 58 2 No

77 Blake Cignetti's Dawgs 28 4 Yes

78 Chad Cignetti's Dawgs 26 3 Yes

79 Wes Cignetti's Dawgs 3 1 No

80 Andrew Crash Out 186 7 Yes

81 Dapo Crash Out 91 6 Yes

82 Jaylen Crash Out 84 7 Yes

83 Galil Crash Out 50 4 Yes

84 Kenzie Crash Out 33 4 Yes

85 Cody Crash Out 29 2 No

86 *Westen Crash Out 28 2 No

87 Christian Crash Out 14 5 Yes

88 *Femi Crash Out 6 1 No

89 Sophie Crash Out 3 1 No

90 *Joe Crash Out 0 1 No

91 Zack Dirty Mike and the Boys 103 5 Yes

92 Jordan Dirty Mike and the Boys 98 4 Yes

93 Cody Dirty Mike and the Boys 94 7 Yes

94 RJ Dirty Mike and the Boys 91 5 Yes

95 Mason Dirty Mike and the Boys 81 3 Yes

96 Justin Dirty Mike and the Boys 78 5 Yes

97 Mike Dirty Mike and the Boys 41 5 Yes

98 *James Dirty Mike and the Boys 12 1 No

99 *Mike Dirty Mike and the Boys 7 1 No

100 Reilley FAA 134 6 Yes

101 Femi FAA 128 6 Yes

102 Jack F FAA 109 6 Yes

103 Alan FAA 91 6 Yes

104 * Dapo FAA 33 3 Yes

105 Billy FAA 6 1 No

106 Dom FAZ 195 6 Yes

107 AJ FAZ 114 4 Yes

108 Antwain FAZ 102 6 Yes

109 Fred FAZ 72 5 Yes

110 Julia FAZ 62 6 Yes

111 *TJ FAZ 20 2 No

112 *Todd FAZ 2 1 No

113 Warren Game Time 101 4 Yes

114 Dalton Game Time 78 3 Yes

115 Chris Game Time 65 6 Yes

116 Jeremy Game Time 64 4 Yes

117 Morgan Game Time 62 5 Yes

118 Fabian Game Time 57 4 Yes

119 *Cody Game Time 49 2 No

120 Nolan Game Time 42 1 No



121 Dylan HazB'n Hoopers 65 4 Yes

122 Jim HazB'n Hoopers 57 4 Yes

123 Quentin HazB'n Hoopers 50 3 Yes

124 *Cody HazB'n Hoopers 37 1 No

125 *John HazB'n Hoopers 30 2 No

126 Kelly HazB'n Hoopers 26 4 Yes

127 *James HazB'n Hoopers 20 1 No

128 *TJ HazB'n Hoopers 20 1 No

129 Ben HazB'n Hoopers 0 0 No

130 *Grayson HazB'n Hoopers 0 1 No

131 *Hunter HazB'n Hoopers 0 1 No

132 Corbin Indy Ballers 154 6 Yes

133 Michael Indy Ballers 149 5 Yes

134 Dom Indy Ballers 109 6 Yes

135 Leonard Indy Ballers 83 6 Yes

136 Morgan Indy Ballers 66 5 Yes

137 *TJ Indy Ballers 34 1 No

138 Trenton Indy Ballers 7 6 Yes

139 *Jeremy Indy Ballers 2 1 No

140 Pat Just Do It 156 6 Yes

141 James Just Do It 133 5 Yes

142 TJ Just Do It 72 5 Yes

143 Erik Just Do It 58 4 Yes

144 Josh Just Do It 57 4 Yes

145 Chase Just Do It 52 5 Yes

146 *Galil Just Do It 15 2 No

147 Sean Kings 106 6 Yes

148 Taylor Kings 103 4 Yes

149 Brayden Kings 73 2 No

150 *Justin Kings 61 1 No

151 Pat Kings 57 3 Yes

152 Bob Kings 55 3 Yes

153 Andrew Kings 39 2 No

154 Dan Kings 33 3 Yes

155 Trenton Kings 30 6 Yes

156 Will Kings 25 1 No

157 Brady Kings 19 2 No

158 *James Kings 16 1 No

159 *Galil Kings 2 1 No

160 Willy Repeat Offenders 129 6 Yes

161 Keith Repeat Offenders 107 4 Yes

162 Zack Repeat Offenders 100 5 Yes

163 Dan Repeat Offenders 67 4 Yes

164 Rocky Repeat Offenders 52 3 Yes

165 Phil Repeat Offenders 44 3 Yes

166 Steve Repeat Offenders 43 2 No

167 Joe Repeat Offenders 21 1 No

168 Cole Repeat Offenders 17 2 No

169 Carolyn Repeat Offenders 10 2 No

170 Terrance Repeat Offenders 7 1 No

171 Kyle Rounds and Rebounds 150 6 Yes

172 Alex Rounds and Rebounds 122 6 Yes

173 Ben Rounds and Rebounds 118 6 Yes

174 Blane Rounds and Rebounds 56 3 Yes

175 Nolan Rounds and Rebounds 56 3 Yes

176 Aditya Rounds and Rebounds 42 3 Yes

177 Janak Rounds and Rebounds 21 3 Yes



Rank Name Team Points Attend Eligible

1 Adrian 98 Bulls 104 5 Yes

2 Anton 98 Bulls 78 6 Yes

3 Chris 98 Bulls 107 5 Yes

4 JD 98 Bulls 36 3 Yes

5 Joshua 98 Bulls 124 5 Yes

6 Samarcus 98 Bulls 47 5 Yes

7 Sherm 98 Bulls 30 3 Yes

8 Thomas 98 Bulls 45 3 Yes

9 *David 98 Bulls 0 1 No

10 Brad Bad Boys 33 5 Yes

11 John Bad Boys 116 5 Yes

12 Jonah Bad Boys 200 6 Yes

13 Sam Bad Boys 187 6 Yes

14 Travis Bad Boys 38 5 Yes

15 *Steven Bad Boys 22 1 No

16 Cory Bad Boys 0 0 No

17 *James Ball Swishers 13 3 Yes

18 Evan Ball Swishers 74 6 Yes

19 Jared Ball Swishers 83 6 Yes

20 Reilley Ball Swishers 184 6 Yes

21 *James Ball Swishers 6 1 No

22 Brady Ball Swishers 23 1 No

23 Hailey Ball Swishers 4 2 No

24 Sean Ball Swishers 18 1 No

25 Bobby Basketball 95 5 Yes

26 Mike Basketball 102 6 Yes

27 Sahj Basketball 109 5 Yes

28 Zach Basketball 176 6 Yes

29 *Josh Basketball 11 1 No

30 Michael Basketball 33 2 No

31 Carl Bench Mob 26 4 Yes

32 Dior Bench Mob 201 6 Yes

33 Jock Bench Mob 14 3 Yes

34 Justin Bench Mob 137 6 Yes

35 Kalvin Bench Mob 4 3 Yes

36 Malik Bench Mob 127 6 Yes

37 *Caleb Bench Mob 0 1 No

38 *Jay Bench Mob 38 1 No

39 *Markel Bench Mob 10 1 No

40 *Nyla Bench Mob 0 1 No

41 *Ray Bench Mob 26 1 No

42 Brett Bench Mob 12 1 No

43 Greg Bench Mob 6 1 No

44 Javo Bench Mob 3 1 No

45 Tre Bench Mob 18 2 No

46 Andrew Best W 53 3 Yes

47 Bob Best W 91 3 Yes

48 Brady Best W 15 4 Yes

49 Brayden Best W 75 3 Yes

50 Dan Best W 60 4 Yes

51 Pat Best W 35 3 Yes

52 Sean Best W 74 6 Yes

53 Taylor Best W 109 5 Yes

54 Trenton Best W 23 6 Yes

55 *Justin Best W 37 1 No

56 Will Best W 0 1 No

57 Bryan Brick Squad 29 6 Yes

58 Hunter Brick Squad 50 4 Yes

59 Max Brick Squad 75 5 Yes

Playoff Eligibility (One more game to get 3 games in for eligibility)



60 Quez Brick Squad 60 3 Yes

61 Reese Brick Squad 43 6 Yes

62 Tahj Brick Squad 122 5 Yes

63 *Mike Brick Squad 31 2 No

64 Grant Brick Squad 6 2 No

65 Skyler Brick Squad 5 2 No

66 Aiden Brown Shirts 55 6 Yes

67 Grant Brown Shirts 93 6 Yes

68 Nick Brown Shirts 57 4 Yes

69 Noah Brown Shirts 118 6 Yes

70 Tyler Brown Shirts 29 2 No

71 Zach Brown Shirts 25 2 No

72 Blake Cignetti's Dawgs 28 4 Yes

73 Chad Cignetti's Dawgs 26 3 Yes

74 Joel Cignetti's Dawgs 112 4 Yes

75 Matt Cignetti's Dawgs 85 4 Yes

76 Zach Cignetti's Dawgs 87 3 Yes

77 *Zach Cignetti's Dawgs 58 2 No

78 Griff Cignetti's Dawgs 59 2 No

79 Wes Cignetti's Dawgs 3 1 No

80 Andrew Crash Out 186 7 Yes

81 Christian Crash Out 14 5 Yes

82 Dapo Crash Out 91 6 Yes

83 Galil Crash Out 50 4 Yes

84 Jaylen Crash Out 84 7 Yes

85 Kenzie Crash Out 33 4 Yes

86 *Femi Crash Out 6 1 No

87 *Joe Crash Out 0 1 No

88 *Westen Crash Out 28 2 No

89 Cody Crash Out 29 2 No

90 Sophie Crash Out 3 1 No

91 Cody Dirty Mike and the Boys 94 7 Yes

92 Jordan Dirty Mike and the Boys 98 4 Yes

93 Justin Dirty Mike and the Boys 78 5 Yes

94 Mason Dirty Mike and the Boys 81 3 Yes

95 Mike Dirty Mike and the Boys 41 5 Yes

96 RJ Dirty Mike and the Boys 91 5 Yes

97 Zack Dirty Mike and the Boys 103 5 Yes

98 *James Dirty Mike and the Boys 12 1 No

99 *Mike Dirty Mike and the Boys 7 1 No

100 * Dapo FAA 33 3 Yes

101 Alan FAA 91 6 Yes

102 Femi FAA 128 6 Yes

103 Jack F FAA 109 6 Yes

104 Reilley FAA 134 6 Yes

105 Billy FAA 6 1 No

106 AJ FAZ 114 4 Yes

107 Antwain FAZ 102 6 Yes

108 Dom FAZ 195 6 Yes

109 Fred FAZ 72 5 Yes

110 Julia FAZ 62 6 Yes

111 *TJ FAZ 20 2 No

112 *Todd FAZ 2 1 No

113 Chris Game Time 65 6 Yes

114 Dalton Game Time 78 3 Yes

115 Fabian Game Time 57 4 Yes

116 Jeremy Game Time 64 4 Yes

117 Morgan Game Time 62 5 Yes

118 Warren Game Time 101 4 Yes

119 *Cody Game Time 49 2 No

120 Nolan Game Time 42 1 No



121 Dylan HazB'n Hoopers 65 4 Yes

122 Jim HazB'n Hoopers 57 4 Yes

123 Kelly HazB'n Hoopers 26 4 Yes

124 Quentin HazB'n Hoopers 50 3 Yes

125 *Cody HazB'n Hoopers 37 1 No

126 *Grayson HazB'n Hoopers 0 1 No

127 *Hunter HazB'n Hoopers 0 1 No

128 *James HazB'n Hoopers 20 1 No

129 *John HazB'n Hoopers 30 2 No

130 *TJ HazB'n Hoopers 20 1 No

131 Ben HazB'n Hoopers 0 0 No

132 Corbin Indy Ballers 154 6 Yes

133 Dom Indy Ballers 109 6 Yes

134 Leonard Indy Ballers 83 6 Yes

135 Michael Indy Ballers 149 5 Yes

136 Morgan Indy Ballers 66 5 Yes

137 Trenton Indy Ballers 7 6 Yes

138 *Jeremy Indy Ballers 2 1 No

139 *TJ Indy Ballers 34 1 No

140 Chase Just Do It 52 5 Yes

141 Erik Just Do It 58 4 Yes

142 James Just Do It 133 5 Yes

143 Josh Just Do It 57 4 Yes

144 Pat Just Do It 156 6 Yes

145 TJ Just Do It 72 5 Yes

146 *Galil Just Do It 15 2 No

147 Andrew Kings 39 3 Yes

148 Bob Kings 55 4 Yes

149 Brady Kings 19 3 Yes

150 Brayden Kings 73 3 Yes

151 Dan Kings 33 4 Yes

152 Pat Kings 57 4 Yes

153 Sean Kings 106 7 Yes

154 Taylor Kings 103 5 Yes

155 Trenton Kings 30 7 Yes

156 *Galil Kings 2 1 No

157 *James Kings 16 1 No

158 *Justin Kings 61 1 No

159 Will Kings 25 2 No

160 Dan Repeat Offenders 67 4 Yes

161 Keith Repeat Offenders 107 4 Yes

162 Phil Repeat Offenders 44 3 Yes

163 Rocky Repeat Offenders 52 3 Yes

164 Willy Repeat Offenders 129 6 Yes

165 Zack Repeat Offenders 100 5 Yes

166 Carolyn Repeat Offenders 10 2 No

167 Cole Repeat Offenders 17 2 No

168 Joe Repeat Offenders 21 1 No

169 Steve Repeat Offenders 43 2 No

170 Terrance Repeat Offenders 7 1 No

171 Aditya Rounds and Rebounds 42 3 Yes

172 Alex Rounds and Rebounds 122 6 Yes

173 Ben Rounds and Rebounds 118 6 Yes

174 Blane Rounds and Rebounds 56 3 Yes

175 Janak Rounds and Rebounds 21 3 Yes

176 Kyle Rounds and Rebounds 150 6 Yes

177 Nolan Rounds and Rebounds 56 3 Yes


